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364+880.00 38.22 692.87 1759.69
364+900.00 21.89 601.03 2360.73
364+920.00 0.22 221.06 2581.78
364+940.00 0.98 12.04 2593.83
364+960.00 16.89 178.71 2772.54
364+980.00 34.45 513.41 3285.95
365+000.00 44.73 791.87 4077.81
365+020.00 59.28 1,040.12 5117.93
365+080.00 42.79 427.92 6138.65
365+100.00 34.63 774.22 6912.87
365+120.00 29.55 641.81 7554.68
365+140.00 39.97 695.25 8249.93
365+160.00 37.26 772.3 9022.23
365+180.00 35.87 731.28 9753.51
365+200.00 33.84 697.14 10450.66
365+220.00 32.82 666.63 11117.29
365+240.00 31.75 645.69 11762.98
365+260.00 32.11 638.62 12401.6
365+280.00 33.38 654.94 13056.54
365+300.00 33.33 667.1 13723.64
365+320.00 40.25 735.78 14459.42
365+340.00 39.77 800.13 15259.55
365+360.00 41.37 811.39 16070.94
365+380.00 42.76 841.29 16912.23
365+400.00 38.25 810.06 177223
365+420.00 33.61 718.57 18440.87
365+440.00 24.27 578.76 19019.63
365+460.00 11.46 357.25 19376.89
365+480.00 8.59 200.44 19577.32
fe5+500.12 . |- 2581 | 345.96_~ 19923.28
3654520007 | .. 3741 62842 ) \ 20551.7
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365+640.00 34.19 793.64 24675.34
365+660.00 40.06 742.43 25417.77
365+680.00 47.14 872.08 26289.85
365+700.00 52.99 1001.25 27291.1
365+720.00 44.21 972 28263.1
365+740.00 50.79 949.98 29213.08
365+760.00 57.08 _ 1078.7 30291.78
365+780.00 66.55 1236.38 31528.17
365+800.00 71.44 1379.94 32908.1
365+820.00 56.68 1281.17 34189.27
365+840.00 64.09 1,207.70 35396.97
365+860.00 73.1 1371.94 36768.91
365+880.00 75.02 1481.27 38250.18
365+900.00 49.25 1,242.71 39492.89
365+960.00 31.18 311.79 40297.14
365+980.00 28.8 599.78 40896.92
366+000.00 10.5 392.98 41289.9
366+100.00 20.33 203.33 41598.22
366+120.00 41.42 617.51 42215.73
366+140.00 43.53 849.48 43065.21
366+160.00 30.7 742.27 43807.48
366+180.00 17.32 480.17 44287.65
366+200.00 7.64 249.63 44537.28
366+260.00 15.44 154.45 44768.17
366+280.00 26.62 420.68 45188.85
366+300.00 20.96 475.85 45664.7
366+320.00 5.14 261.04 45925.74
366+380.00 11.1 111 46088.16
366+400.00 55.11 662.14 46750.3
366+420.00 54.26 1093.73 47844.04
366+440.00 42.14 964.04 48808.08
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366+620.00 43.05 608.98 51998.22
366+640.00 75.11 1181.59 53179.82
366+660.00 40.94 1160.44 54340.26
366+680.00 18.28 592.18 54932.44
366+700.00 50.29 685.72 55618.16
366+720.00 39.34 896.34 56514.49
366+740.00 35.1 744.37 57258.86
366+760.00 53.35 884.45 58143.31
366+780.00 32.88 862.26 59005.57
366+800.00 22.33 552,12 59557.69
366+920.00 117.28 1172.85 60953.89
366+940.00 128.55 2458.35 63412.23
366+960.00 129.88 2584.3 65996.54
366+980.00 120.53 2504.11 68500.64
367+000.00 122.64 2431.66 70932.31
367+020.00 111.75 2343.9 73276.2
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